UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY CEDAR FORT

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000553

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
6,006.03 1,031.93 227.17

TAX YEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

13,872,288

13,872,288

COLLECTION RATE
94.70%

TAXES
668.64

TOTAL

7,265.13

2006

DATE MARCH 30, 2007
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

7,671.38
0.00
7,671.38

487.64

22.86

-104.25
406.25
7,265.13

OTHER COLLECTIONS

1,884.68

100.55

203.37
2,188.60

PEN & INTEREST

45.99 714.63
GRAND TOTAL: 10,168.36

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2006 FINAL STATEMENT

DATE OF CHECK
CHECK NUMBER

CURRENT

REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES
INTEREST & PENALTY
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS

OTHER

MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU
GREENBELT
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH
FOREST RESERVE
MINERAL - IN LIEU
INV INT EARNINGS
TRANS EQUIPMENT
TOTAL OTHER
CHECK AMOUNT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

CEDAR FORT DATE MARCH 30, 2007
02/09/06  03/08/06  04/07/06 ~ 05/09/06  06/07/06 ~ 07/07/06  08/07/06 ~ 09/07/06  10/10/06 ~ 11/09/06  12/09/06  01/10/07  03/03/07
#4112 #4221 #4451 #4651 #4803 #4922 #5016 #5079 #5177 #5297 #5426 #5642 #5908
TOTAL

14.06 7.45 11.70 7.45 767.27 86.75 6.02 2.89 26.77 351.82 3,216.49  2,555.08 211.38  7,265.13
73.48 0.00 63.69 3.38 330.34 102.43 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 93.12 0.00 668.64
4.87 0.00 4.65 0.27 27.05 4.01 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.90 0.84 45.99
78.35 0.00 68.34 3.65 357.39 106.44 3.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 94.02 0.84 714.63
148.84 102.08 134.29 145.12 198.77 119.35 108.99 192.56 152.59 277.83 114.39 185.28 459  1,884.68
0.00 51.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.55
0.00
0.00
116.96 116.96
61.22 61.22
25.19 25.19
148.84 153.11 134.29 145.12 198.77 156.54 108.99 192.56 152.59 290.16 114.39 185.28 207.96  2,188.60
241.25 160.56 214.33 156.22  1,323.43 349.73 118.31 195.45 179.36 641.98 3,333.18 2,834.38 420.18 10,168.36




	06CedarFortF.pdf
	06CedarFort.pdf

